C@ : Aledo ISD
(@]
ol _'

Survey Response by Grade

12th Grade
6.4%

Kindergarten
7.4%
11th Grade
7%

1st Grade
8.1%

10th Grade

RETURN TO
NPARENT SUR%

Survey Response by Campus

ALC coder
02% 730

AHS

21.2% MccCall

10.1%

RESULTS

Aledo ISD Return to
Learn Parent Survey

83.1%

Response Rate

m N |
FINAL

Do you have a dedicated, reliable
device for your child?

Interested in purchasing device (328)
6.1%

Needs to borrow device (887)
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Has own device (3,384)
63.2%

Parents choosing In-Person Learning vs.

Remote Learning From Home By Grade Level
(Actual # Choosing Remote Learning)
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Technology Capabilities

("No" responses)

Plans for student meals

Will eat cafeteria meals (710) 13

Some cafeteria/some home (2,249) 41 .9%
. -
Remote learning/meals from home (450) . 84%

1.6%

Software up to date (149) 96.7%

Can stream videos (59)

Working microphone (210)

94.9%

Working web cam (228)
Remote learning/meal assistance (85)
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Which instructional option
would you choose for your child?

In-person (4,459)

83.2%

Athome (899) .16.8%
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Do you need your child to
participate in in-person classes in
order for you to return to work?
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No (3,469)

35.
25 50 75

0

Do you have reliable
internet at home?

Yes (5,131)

95.8%

No (227)

4.2%
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Do you intend to use bus
transportation (In-person only)?

Yes (1,861) 41.7%

No (2,597) 58.3%
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Mandatory
Temperature
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Health and Safety Precautions
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